M

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT '

Twelve (12) DEC : 4 ‘oda . ho.
CTSOEE Y rees. TRGMINISTERED BY ( 5 ey L R

U.S. Nuclear R¢qulatory Commissiun

Division of Con.racts & Property Management . atse

Washington, D.C. 20555

¥ WA AND ADORESS OF CONTRAC VI (. ireet, county, Sioic ond ZIF Code] / TF RMENGMENT GF SOCICITATION NGO,
$BA/Irving Burton Associates, Inc. |
1000 Vermont Avenue NW Ll
washington DC 20005 56 GATED (SKEITEM 1T}

~

1on xgmncAnON OF CONTRAC T/oR0OER

X | NRC-10-87-355
766 OATED (SEE TTEM 13)
[FACILITY CODE 9/21/87

11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The above nuimbered salicitation is amended as D is extenced, D 15 not ex

tencnd
Offers must ack nowledge (eceipt of this amendment prae 10 the hour and date specified in the solicitation Of a3 amended, by one ol the following methods
_copies of the amendment: (b) By scknowledging receipt of tis amendment on each copy o' the oller
and atnendment numbers FAILURFE OF YOUR ACKENOWLEDG

submitiea. o (c) By separate letter o telegrd™ which includes a refergnce 10 the salicitation
MENT 1O BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR ANO DATE SPECIFIED MAY HESULY
IN KEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER Il by wwiue o! this amendment you geyire 1o change an offer already submitied, such change may be made by 1elegram o°
letter. provided each 1elegrant Of leile mases relerence 1o the solicitation snd this amendment, and is received paior 10 the opening hout and date specified

12 ACCOUMTING AND APOHOPRIATICN DATA (I required)
APPN No.: 31X0200.180 B&R NO.: 180-19-63-00-0 FIN NO.: D14351 OBL IGATE: $260,000.00
13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT S/IORDERS,
T MODIEIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO AS DESCRIBED IN (TEM 14
THE CON.

W) A s ERANGE OROE (5 1USUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) e CHANGEL GET FORTHIN ITEM )4 ARE MADE IN
TRACT ORDER NO . IN STEM JOA

e et i e - S S M A R S

COOE

set torth in tem 14 The hour and date specifnd for receipt of Ofters

(3) By completing Ltems B andt 15 and returhng .,

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC T/ORDER 15 MODIFIED TO QEFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changes in peving oifiee,
14, PURGUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(D)

XX epproprigtion date, ot ) SET FORTHINITEM
e TR RUTPLEMENTAL AGREECMENT 15 ENTERED TNTO PURSUAMT TO AUTHORITY OF

VB OTHER (Srecity fype 0! modifieahon ad suthority)

i

T e sttt idrripmars

__copies 10 the issuing office

€. IMPORTANT . Contractor LX_X& a0t D 15 required 1o sign this document and returo
vection heedings, including swlicitation/contract su Biect malier where jeasidbi )

T DESERPTION OF AMENDMERNT/MODIF ICATION (Qrganized by uck
The purpose of this modification is to increase the obligated amount by $260,000.00 from
$732,525.00 to $992,625.00. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

Under subsection B.1 Consideration and Obligation, the first sentence of paragraph b. 1s

revised to read:

b, The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $992,525.00."

A1l other terms and conditions of the subject contract, including the ceiling amount of

$1,000,000,00, remain unchanged.

ions of 1he Gocument referenced in (tem 9A or 10A, ai herelofore changed, remaing UBENANged and in full faice

TARD TTTLC OF CONTRACTING OF FICER Frypeorprintl

Sharon Bell, Contracting Officer

TSa ConuThRacIiouOfF LRoN ].sc OATE SKanNtO [ 160, uwzym (L0 AMEHICS [

€ neent 2% Drovigen heren afl fermy 3na Co 8

ang eltedt
TSR NAME ANO TITLE OF SIGHE N (Ts . or print) 16A . NAM

16C OATE S1GNLD

12//}/90

. v : / S
TRE L ‘ - Sl tNignatur of Crntegrnng (Hheve)
i STANDNHD FORM 30 (4
PRLAOD DG e ALY A UL Wimgirinei) v L™
5012240074 901214 £ AL (a8 CFRYSY 24D

FDR CONTR
NRC~10~-87-330 PDR



